Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

L4
1.8uH
1008PS-182M
TP18
R12
11.0k
TP20
TP11
Linear Technology Corporation
LT1940EFE
Parts List DC519A Rev 3
7/25/2002
Item Qty Ref Desc Part Number
1 1 CIN CAP, X7R 4.7uF 25V 20% 1210 TDK C3225X7R1E475M
2 1 CIN2 CAP, X5R 4.7uF 16V 10% 1206 TAIYO YUDEN EMK316BJ475KL
3 2 Cff1,Cff2 CAP, NPO 62pF 25V 5% 0603 AVX 06033A620JAT
4 8 C1,C2,C9,C12,C13,C15,C22, CAP, X7R 0.1uF 16V 10% 0603 AVX 0603YC104KAT
C27
5 2 C4,C3 CAP, X5R 10uF 6.3V 20% 1206 TAIYO YUDEN JMK316BJ106ML-T
6 2 C5,C7 CAP, X7R 1000pF 50V 5% 0603 AVX 06035C102JAT2A
7 2 C6,C8 CAP, NPO 100pF 50V 5% 0603 AVX 06035A101JAT
8 0 C10,C11,C23,C24 CAP, X7R 0.1uF 16V 10% 0603 AVX 0603YC104KAT OPTION
9 1 C16 CAP, X5R 10uF 6.3V 10% 0805 TDK C2012X5R0J106M
10 1 C17 CAP, X5R 22uF 6.3V 10% 1210 TDK C3225X5R0J226M
11 1 C18 CAP, X7R 1000pF 50V 5% 0402 AVX 04025C102JAT
12 1 C20 CAP, X7R 1500pF 50V 5% 0402 AVX 04025C152KAT
13 2 C26,C25 CAP, X5R 0.1uF 10V 10% 0402 AVX 0402ZD104KAT
14 4 D1,D3,D8,D11 DIODE, CMDSH-3 SOD323 CENTRAL CMDSH-3
15 0 D2,D4,D5 DO NOT STUFF OPTION
16 2 D6,D7 DIODE, B130 SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 1A DIODES INC. B130
17 2 D14,D13 DIODE, SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 1A UPS120 MICROSEMI UPS120
18 1 L1 IND, 5.3uH SUMIDA CDRH5D28-5R3
19 1 L2 IND, 4.1uH SUMIDA CDRH5D18-4R1NC
20 1 L3 IND, 2.7uH COILCRAFT 1008PS-272M
21 1 L4 IND, 1.8uH COILCRAFT 1008PS-182M
22 2 R1,R3 RES, 24.9k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0603 AAC CR16-2492FM
23 1 R2 RES, 78.7k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0603 AAC CR16-7872FM
24 1 R4 RES, 41.2k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0603 AAC CR16-4122FM
25 2 R6,R5 RES, 22K OHMS 5% 1/16W 0603 AAC CR16-223JM
26 2 R7,R8 RES, 100K OHMS 5% 1/16W 0603 AAC CR16-104JM
27 2 R11,R9 RES, 24.9k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0402 AAC CR05-2492FM
28 1 R10 RES, 41.2k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0402 AAC CR05-4122FM
29 1 R12 RES, 12.4k OHMS 1% 1/16W 0402 AAC CR05-1242FM
30 2 R13,R14 RES, 22K OHMS 5% 1/16W 0402 AAC CR05-223JM
31 2 R15,R16 RES, 100K OHMS 5% 1/16W 0402 AAC CR05-104JM
32 20 TP1-TP20 TURRETS MILL-MAX-2501-2
33 2 U1,U2 IC, LT1940EFE DUAL STEP-DOWN DC/DC CONVERTER LINEAR TECH LT1940EFE
1 of 1